
2022 Abilene Christian Panthers Football Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
Fri Aug 12 Baird (Scrimmage) Away 6:00
Thur Aug 18 Ranger (Scrimmage) Away 5:00
Sat Aug 27 Lubbock Titans Trent HS 3:00
Fri Sept 2 Hermleigh Away 7:30
Sept 9/10 Open
Sat Sept 17 Lubbock Kingdom Prep Away 6:00
Sat Sept 24 *Keller Harvest Trent HS 3:00
Sat Oct 1 *Midland Trinity Away 6:00
Sat Oct 8 *Amarillo San Jacinto ** Trent HS 3:00
Fri Oct 14 *Irving The Highlands Away 7:30
Sat Oct 22 *FW Covenant Classical ## Trent HS 3:00
Sat Oct 29 *Denton Calvary Argyle LCS 6:00
Fri/Sat Nov 4/5 Open TBD TBD

Fri/Sat Nov 11/12 1st Round Area Playoffs TBD
Fri/Sat Nov 18/19 2nd Round Regionals Playoffs TBD
Fri/Sat Nov 25/26 3rd Round Semi-Finals Playoffs TBD
Thur Dec 1 State Championship TBD

* District 1- Div 3 Games     ** Homecoming     ## Senior Night/Black Out

Mother’s Pregame Prayer- Sat Sept 24
Alumni Pregame Prayer- Sat Oct 8
Father’s Pregame Prayer- Sat Oct 22


